VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED

I§l|5 s Name of the Vessel
[A1® IRON ORE

2 (a)Mechanical Loading
1 [v|m.vJAL TARA
2  m.v DIAMOND QUEEN
3 [“]m.v AM UMANG
4 m.v GCL SABARMATI
5 m.v GCL GANGA

(b)Non Mechanical loading
NIL

IRON & STEEL
NIL

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
1 m.vNAZMIC 180.00 30.00
m.v KIANA

a?LOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES
CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
m.t PROSPER

m.t SANMAR SLOKA

m.t ASPHALT EXPRESS

m.t PATRIOT

m.t SWARNA KAVERI

m.t ATLANTIC CROWN

DRAFT LOA
228.95
199.98
228.99

BEAM
35.00
32.24
32.26

IB1

128.00
228.00
117.63
179.88
228.00

20.40
32.24
19.70
32.20
32.24
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FERTILIZERS

m.v BEREKET M

m.t CHEMROUTE PEGASUS
m.t SEASURFER

m.v JIN WAN

m.t SULPHUR GUARDIAN
m.v TOURLIANI [GLP]

m.t MEGHNA PIONEER

COAL AND COKE

m.v XIN HAI TONG 805 [GLP]
m.v BRO QUAN

m.v ALPHA HERO [GLP]

m.v DARYA RUCHI [GLP]
m.v LEM GERANIUM

m.v CONCORDIA

m.v PAC ADHIL

m.v KAYA OLDENDORFF [GLP]
m.v SPIRIT OF SEATREK

m.v TEAM BRAVO

m.v FILOSOFIA SB

m.v DE XIN XING LONG

m.v YASA MOON

m.v TAN BINH 134

m.v PAN SAPPHIRE

m.v FAME

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
m.v FARRUKH 97.55 18.80
m.v PVT PERIDOT 190.00 32.26
m.v EALDOR 141.00 24.20
m.t OCEAN CHEMIST
m.v FORTUNE ARK
m.v F.SPIRIT

m.v HUAYOU 1

m.v MIRELA

m.v JIN TONG
m.vJACOB H

m.v UNITY MARIA

154.38
159.03
179.87

26.00
27.10
28.40

138.00
225.00

23.00
32.20

229.00
189.99
229.00
228.99
199.90
224.99

32.26
32.26
32.26
32.26
32.26
32.26

179.99 28.20
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189.99 32.26
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199.99 32.26
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189.94
185.52

32.26
32.26

185.52
189.99
189.99

32.26
32.26

12.60 32.26
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CONTAINERS

m.v WANHAI 317

m.v SNL HAIKOU

m.v WANHAI 367

m.v MOGRAL

m.v SITC ZHAOMING
m.v NAVIOS BAHAMAS
m.v SSL SABARIMALAI

CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
m.t TYCHE |

m.t DS PANTHER
LPG/C BW BIRCH
m.t UNITY

m.t SHENLONG
LPG/C NANDA DEVI
m.t JAG PRAKASH
m.t FEATHER

m.t PLATA LUCKY
m.t DESH VISHAL

213.00
188.90
203.50
231.53
185.99
259.00
143.15

32.20
32.20
34.80
32.25
35.20
32.20
22.80
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274.50
128.60
225.48
245.07
274.72
227.00

48.00
20.40
36.60
42.00
48.00
36.00
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333.00 60.00

K] RI?LOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY

TRA
Port of Visakhapatna
Arrived/Expect
Nationalitv Time Date
EXPORTS
PANAMA 08.00 4-Jun
PANAMA 7-Jun
LIBERIA 13-Jun
SINGAPORE 24-Jun
SINGAPORE 27-Jun
PANAMA PM 6-Jun
PANAMA 17-Jun
INDIAN ROADS 03.10 3-Jun
INDIAN ROADS 18.14  3-Jun
PANAMA ROADS 04.33  4-Jun
INDIAN 22.00 4-Jun
INDIAN 13.00 6-Jun
HONGKONG 13-Jun
PANAMA AM 6-Jun
PANAMA 15.00 6-Jun
MALTA 6-Jun
CHINA 10-Jun
PANAMA AM  11-Jun
MALTA PM 11-Jun
BANGLADESH PM 12-Jun
M.ISLANDS  RroADs 12.00 3-Jun
LIBERIA PM 6-Jun
M.ISLANDS 00.01  7-Jun
M.ISLANDS AM 7-Jun
CYPRUS AM 7-Jun
UNITED KINGDOM 7-Jun
HONGKONG 8-Jun
PORTUGAL 8-Jun
SINGAPORE 8-Jun
M.ISLANDS PM 9-Jun
CYPRUS 10-Jun
CHINA 11-Jun
M.ISLANDS 12-Jun
VIETNAM 16-Jun
LIBERIA 17-Jun
M.ISLANDS 18-Jun
TOGO ROADS 18.02 22-May
PANAMA 16.00 4-Jun
PANAMA AM 6-Jun
KOREA PM 9-Jun
M.ISLANDS 03.00 10-Jun
PANAMA PM 10-Jun
CHINA 10-Jun
M.ISLANDS AM  11-Jun
HONGKONG 12-Jun
PANAMA 05.00 13-Jun
BAHAMAS 18-Jun
SINGAPORE 08.00 4-Jun
HONGKONG 08.00 5-Jun
SINGAPORE 10.00 5-Jun
INDIAN 13.00 5-Jun
HONGKONG 10.00 9-Jun
LIBERIA 9-Jun
INDIAN 12-Jun
PANAMA ROADS 03.28 31-May
KOREA ROADS 09.15  3-Jun
INDIAN 17.00 4-Jun
GAMBIA 10.00 5-Jun
LIBERIA PM 7-Jun
INDIAN 07.00 8-Jun
INDIAN PM 8-Jun
INDIAN PM 9-Jun
LIBERIA 13.00 10-Jun
INDIAN 14.00 11-Jun

FFIC DEPARTMENT
m Web Site:- www.vizagport.com

At 06:00 hrs Dt:-  Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Agent Tonnes £ Commodity
S CLO  FINES PELLETS SHIPPER
JYOTHI 75,000 T *** Fkx 75,000 AMNS [75000 PRIORITY 02/06]
NAVSHIP 55,000 T *** 55,000 Hokok Frx
JYOTHI 75,000 T *** Fkx 75,000 AMNS [75000 PRIORITY 29/05]
JYOTHI 105,000 T *** Hokok 105,000 AMNS
JYOTHI 105,000 T *** Hokok 105,000 AMNS
415,000
0
0
ESHWAR 31,500 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C UTKAL
NAVSHIP 30,600 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C NALCO
62,100
ATLANTIC 6,000 T HSD A/C HPCL
ATLANTIC 65,000 T HSD A/C HPCL
ATLANTIC 6,000 T BITUMEN A/C HPCL
JM BAXI 40,000 T HSD A/C HPCL
AVBGPR 20,000 T HSD & SKO A/C HPCL
SAMSARA 34,659 T HSD A/C HPCL
171,659
ALAP 11,195 T SULPHUR A/C VARIOUS
10S 9,000 T SULPHURIC ACID A/C CIL [24 HRS. DT31/05]
GAC 4,000 T LLAMMONIA A/C CIL
CESAC 40,000 T R.PHOSPHATE A/C CIL
JM BAXI 11,400 T SULPHUR LIQUID A/C CIL
CROSS TRAL 33,000 T NPK A/C MAHADHAN AGRITECH LTD
JYOTHI 29,150 T R.PHOSPHATE A/C CIL
137,745
SPARTRAN:! 28,000 T PCI COAL IN BULK A/C PARENT MONT[ EQ-1]
GPRMA 55,300 T STEAM COAL A/C SREE SIRISAI TRADERS
osL 46,693 T COKING COAL A/C SAIL [VSPL]
osL 45,625 T COKING COAL A/C SAIL [VGCB]
SEATRANS 62,647 T COAL IN BULK A/C VARIOUS
GFSA 24,352 T COKING COAL A/C TRAFIGURA
GFSA 38,456 T NUT COKE A/C VARIOUS
GFSA 20,000 T COKING COAL A/C VARIOUS
GFSA 13,000 T LAM COKE A/C VARIOUS
JYOTHI 32,200 T PET COKE A/C RCL [BRS<> 8/06 - 11/06 ]
RICHMARK 29,050 T STEAM COAL A/C ***
BOTHRA 26,000 T PClI COAL A/C JAYASWAL & LOTUS
BOTHRA 55,000 T STEAM COAL A/C JAYASWAL NECO
NAVSHIP 19,100 T NUT COKE A/C ***
SAI SAMRA 16,099 T PET COKE A/C SANVIRA
SPARTRAN:! 74,199 T STEAM COAL A/C ***
585,721
PVRM 5,000 T FERRO MANGANESE A/C **
BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
SWAN 19,840 T CAUSTIC SODA A/C PERSISTENT PETROCHEM PVT LTD
SAMUDRA 1,530 T ACETONE A/C JUPITER
BOTHRA 25,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
INTEGRAL 32,274 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
NAUKA GLO 3,998 T GENERAL CARGO [356+2167 BAGS]A/C***
INTEGRAL 31,522 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
NAVSHIP 20,850 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
SEAVISION 20,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
BOTHRA 25,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
215,014
WAN HAI 11,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 400 <>EXP <>450 TEUS
PA MARITII 16,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 259 <>EXP <>250 TEUS
WAN HAI 11,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 369 <>EXP <>500 TEUS
SIMA MARI 43,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 1200 <>EXP <>800 TEUS
ELS 11,200 T CONTAINERS IMP 200 <>EXP <>200 TEUS
UNIFEEDER 21,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 750 <>EXP <> 800 TEUS
UNIFEEDER 5,000 T CONTAINERS IMP NIL <>EXP <>200 TEUS
119,200
ATLANTIC 139,479 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
SAMUDRA 12,500 T PY GAS A/C HPCL
ATLANTIC 15,000 T LPG A/C HPCL/IOCL/BPCL
10S 100,833 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
ATLANTIC 140,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
ATLANTIC 24,000 T LPG A/C HPCL/1OCL/BPCL
ATLANTIC 4,783 T HSD & MS A/C RELIANCE
SRAVAN 5,000 T FO & LDO A/CBPCL
WILHELMSI 250,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
AVBGPR 282,066 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL

973,661



VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY

EITRA/SOP/FBP AT.06.00.Hrs.On Wednesday..June.4..2025;

Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day  upto- Balance
0B-1 m.v ALISIOS EVTL JYOTHI E/I.ORE PELLETS 26,400 26,400 48,600
0B -2 m.v CAPE VALENCIA EVTL JYOTHI E/I.ORE FINES 22,150 152,150 3,000

C.TERMINVACANT
VGCB m.v SUNNY KANKAN VGCB GAC I/BAUXITE 44,000 69,964 130,489
SPM VACANT
OSTT VACANT
LPG VACANT
CB-1 VACANT
CB-2 VACANT
CB-3 VACANT
CB-4 VACANT

EQ-1A VACANT

EQ-1 m.v KONKAR VENTURE Seniority SEATRANS I/ STEAM COAL 28,000 28,000 51,254
EQ-3 m.v FIVOS Seniority 10S 1/ UREA 6,910 26,020 6,980
EQ-4 m.v RUBY STAR Seniority SEATRANS |/ STEAM COAL 10,040 52,020 23,380

EQ-5 VACANT

EQ-6 m.v SAI FORTUNE Seniority ESHWAR E/ ALUMINA POWDER 4,030 27,975 525
EQ-7 HANDOVER TO PPP

EQ-8 m.v LC ARAMIS VSPL SEATRANS I/COAL 12,326 27,500 0
EQ-9 m.v PAC CHRISTINA VSPL GPRMA I/S.COAL 31,000 51,630 8,870
EQ-10 VACANT

Gr.Ch.B VACANT

WQ-1RE VACANT

WwQ-1 VACANT

wQ-2 m.v DD VOYAGER Seniority GFSA I/LAM COKE 7,040 16,955 3,045
WwQ-3 m.v ROYAL ARKAN Seniority SPARTANS I/ STEAM COAL 7,760 27,950 24,150
wQ-4 m.v APJ SHIRIN Seniority JYOTHI I/PET COKE 0 0 38,500

WQ-5 VACANT

WQ-6 m.v EIHWAZ Seniority GAC I/M.ORE 6,300 18,964 12,036
wWQ-7 m.v MAGMA TENACITY VMCBTL PRAVV E/ PET COKE,FERRO &S M 2,700 6,701 14,999
WQ-8 m.v SEA EMPIRE [GLP] VMCBTL SAISMART I/STEAM COAL 11,200 41,000 14,000
OR-1 m.t CORONET Seniority ATLANTIC |/ ATF 0 0 7,000

OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023

OR-3 VACANT

FB VACANT

Note:- 1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice

2 This list is not intended for publication.
3 All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers
4 All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted
5 Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
6 OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023
Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
04.30 01.21

June 5, 2025 16.04 01.25 TRAFFIC MANAGER
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